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Key dates for the Spring Term 2026 
 

Monday 5th January Spring Term begins 
Extra-Curricular Clubs start 

Friday 16th January Future Flyers 1 @ The Arena Sports 
Centre  

Tuesday 20th January Book Swap (after school) 
Thursday 22nd January Young Voices Concert at the O2 Arena, 

London 
Worldwide ‘Wicked’ Sing-a-long with YV 

Wednesday 28th January Y5/6 Cross Country Running Race @ 
Bishop Luffa School, Chichester 

Monday 2nd – Friday 6th February Year 6 Bikeability Level 1 and 2 Training 
Wednesday 4th February Year 5/6 Bognor Area Stinger Netball 

Tournament @ The Arena Sports 
Centre 

Friday 6th February Time To Shine (after school) 
Monday 9th – Wednesday 11th February Inter-House Geography Challenge 

Tuesday 10th February Safer Internet Day 
Year 6 children visit Chichester 
Planetarium 
Future Flyers 2 @ The Arena Sports 
Centre 

Wednesday 11th February Year 5 children visit Chichester 
Planetarium 

Friday 13th February INSET Day – School closed to children 
Monday 16th – Friday 20th February Half Term 

Monday 23rd February INSET Day – School closed to children 
Wednesday 25th February Bognor Area Bronze Ambassadors @ 

The Arena Sports Centre 
Chichester Corporate Challenge Race 1 
– Year 5/6 Runners (evening) 

Wednesday 25th February – Monday 
2nd March 

Scholastic Travelling Book Fair in school  

Friday 27th February Annual Progress and Attainment 
Reports sent home to parents/carers  

Monday 2nd March St. David’s Day (Sunday 1st March) – 
children in St. David’s House wear 
yellow 
Key Stage 1 Stargazing Evening (until 
7pm) 
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Tuesday 3rd March Year 3/4 Benchball Competition @ The 
Arena Sports Centre 

Thursday 5th March World Book Day – children to come to 
school in their own choice of clothes to 
celebrate ‘Reading For Fun’ 
Y5/6 Quicksticks Hockey Tournament @ 
The Arena Sports Centre 

Monday 9th – Thursday 12th March Test Your Knowledge Week 
Monday 9th March Dance House @ Pavilion Theatre, 

Worthing 
Tuesday 10th March Book Swap (after school) 

Wednesday 11th March Future Flyers 3 @ The Arena Sports 
Centre 
Chichester Corporate Challenge Race 2 
– Year 5/6 Runners (evening) 

Friday 13th March International Day of Mathematics 
(Saturday 14th March) – children to 
come to school in own choice of 
clothes to celebrate the theme of 
‘Maths and Hope’ 

Tuesday 17th March St. Patrick’s Day – children in St. 
Patrick’s House wear green 

Friday 20th March Time To Shine (after school) 
Tuesday 24th March Easter Services at St. Mary’s Church 

(EYFS and KS1 – 9:30am; KS2 10:30am) 
Wednesday 25th March WSW Swimming Gala @ Arun Leisure 

Centre, Felpham 
Chichester Corporate Challenge Race 3 
– Year 5/6 Runners (evening) 

Friday 27th March Rock Steady Gig (9:30am)  
Last Day of Term 

  
 
 

 
 


